Friday 30 June 2023 
 Close Applications:  Friday 28 July 2023 
 Interviews:  by end September 2023 
 Announcement and Presentation of Award:  Senior Prizegiving, Wednesday 1 November 2023 

2  Malvern Lions Club 

●  There are two scholarships valued at $2500 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars) each. 
 ●  The Scholarship is for one year only. It is to assist and encourage school leavers to undertake 

full-time tertiary study in the year following their final year at Darfield High School. 
 ●  Tertiary studies include University, Polytechnic, College of Education or other state and private,